Table of Contents
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com 3
22mm Push Buttons
30mm Metal Push Buttons
Unibody LED Illuminated
Plastic Pilot Lights
28-29
22mm Non-Illuminated

2x S11 + S12
contact
+ SC65
4NO + 4NC
2x S11 + 2x S12
contact
+ SC90
* *
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com46
Flush
Illuminated
Momentary
30mm Illuminated Metal Operators
Color Voltage Cat No.
24V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 24V AC/DC ALF1-024
Green 24V AC/DC ALF3-024
Red 24V AC/DC ALF4-024
Amber 24V AC/DC ALF5-024
Blue 24V AC/DC ALF6-024
Clear 24V AC/DC ALF7-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC ALF8-024
48V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 48V AC/DC ALF1-048
Green 48V AC/DC ALF3-048
Red 48V AC/DC ALF4-048
Amber 48V AC/DC ALF5-048
Blue 48V AC/DC ALF6-048
Clear 48V AC/DC ALF7-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC ALF8-048
110V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 110V AC/DC ALF1-110
Green 110V AC/DC ALF3-110
Red 110V AC/DC ALF4-110
Amber 110V AC/DC ALF5-110
Blue 110V AC/DC ALF6-110
Clear 110V AC/DC ALF7-110
Yelllow 110V AC/DC ALF8-110
230V AC (filament bulb)
White 230V AC ALF1-230
Green 230V AC ALF3-230
Red 230V AC ALF4-230
Amber 230V AC ALF5-230
Blue 230V AC ALF6-230
Clear 230V AC ALF7-230
Yelllow 230V AC ALF8-230
230V DC version is available on request.
24V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 24V AC/DC ALF1LB-024
Green 24V AC/DC ALF3LB-024
Red 24V AC/DC ALF4LB-024
Amber 24V AC/DC ALF5LB-024
Blue 24V AC/DC ALF6LB-024
Clear 24V AC/DC ALF7LB-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC ALF8LB-024
48V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 48V AC/DC ALF1LB-048
Green 48V AC/DC ALF3LB-048
Red 48V AC/DC ALF4LB-048
Amber 48V AC/DC ALF5LB-048
Blue 48V AC/DC ALF6LB-048
Clear 48V AC/DC ALF7LB-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC ALF8LB-048
110V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 110V AC/DC ALF1LB-110
Green 110V AC/DC ALF3LB-110
Red 110V AC/DC ALF4LB-110
Amber 110V AC/DC ALF5LB-110
Blue 110V AC/DC ALF6LB-110
Clear 110V AC/DC ALF7LB-110
Yelllow 110V AC/DC ALF8LB-110
230V AC (LED bulb)
White 230V AC ALF1LB-230
Green 230V AC ALF3LB-230
Red 230V AC ALF4LB-230
Amber 230V AC ALF5LB-230
Blue 230V AC ALF6LB-230
Clear 230V AC ALF7LB-230
Yelllow 230V AC ALF8LB-230
230V DC version is available on request.
Replacement bulbs
available.
See page 54.

* When using more than two contact blocks, additonal
screws must be purchased separately (SC45 and SC90).
Pilot Light
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com52
Ø
35
55
.3
57 26
Pilot Light
Dimensional Drawings
30mm Metal Pilot Lights
Filament Bulb
Color Voltage Cat No.
24V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 24V AC/DC PLB1-024
Green 24V AC/DC PLB3-024
Red 24V AC/DC PLB4-024
Amber 24V AC/DC PLB5-024
Blue 24V AC/DC PLB6-024
Clear 24V AC/DC PLB7-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC PLB8-024
48V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 48V AC/DC PLB1-048
Green 48V AC/DC PLB3-048
Red 48V AC/DC PLB4-048
Amber 48V AC/DC PLB5-048
Blue 48V AC/DC PLB6-048
Clear 48V AC/DC PLB7-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC PLB8-048
110V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 110V AC/DC PLB1-110
Green 110V AC/DC PLB3-110
Red 110V AC/DC PLB4-110
Amber 110V AC/DC PLB5-110
Blue 110V AC/DC PLB6-110
Clear 110V AC/DC PLB7-110
Yelllow 110V AC/DC PLB8-110
230V AC/DC (filament bulb)
White 230V AC/DC PLB1-230
Green 230V AC/DC PLB3-230
Red 230V AC/DC PLB4-230
Amber 230V AC/DC PLB5-230
Blue 230V AC/DC PLB6-230
Clear 230V AC/DC PLB7-230
Yelllow 230V AC/DC PLB8-230
LED Bulb
Color Voltage Cat No.
24V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 24V AC/DC PLB1LB-024
Green 24V AC/DC PLB3LB-024
Red 24V AC/DC PLB4LB-024
Amber 24V AC/DC PLB5LB-024
Blue 24V AC/DC PLB6LB-024
Clear 24V AC/DC PLB7LB-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC PLB8LB-024
48V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 48V AC/DC PLB1LB-048
Green 48V AC/DC PLB3LB-048
Red 48V AC/DC PLB4LB-048
Amber 48V AC/DC PLB5LB-048
Blue 48V AC/DC PLB6LB-048
Clear 48V AC/DC PLB7LB-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC PLB8LB-048
110V AC/DC (LED bulb)
White 110V AC/DC PLB1LB-110
Green 110V AC/DC PLB3LB-110
Red 110V AC/DC PLB4LB-110
Amber 110V AC/DC PLB5LB-110
Blue 110V AC/DC PLB6LB-110
Clear 110V AC/DC PLB7LB-110
Yelllow 110V AC/DC PLB8LB-110
230V AC (LED bulb)
White 230V AC PLB1LB-230
Green 230V AC PLB3LB-230
Red 230V AC PLB4LB-230
Amber 230V AC PLB5LB-230
Blue 230V AC PLB6LB-230
Clear 230V AC PLB7LB-230
Yelllow 230V AC PLB8LB-230
230V DC version is available on request.
Note:
All LED pilot lights and illuminated actuators at a
specified voltage will operate on AC and DC.

White 230V AC MCB151230
Green 230V AC MCB153230
Red 230V AC MCB154230
Amber 230V AC MCB155230
Blue 230V AC MCB156230
Yellow 230V AC MCB158230
230V DC
White 230V DC MCB151230D
Green 230V DC MCB153230D
Red 230V DC MCB154230D
Amber 230V DC MCB155230D
Blue 230V DC MCB156230D
Yellow 230V DC MCB158230D
Filament Bulbs
Color Voltage Cat No.
Clear 12V AC/DC BA15D12
Clear 24V AC/DC BA15D24
Clear 48V AC/DC BA15D48
Clear 110V AC/DC BA15D110
Clear 230V AC/DC BA15D220
These bulbs are available in various colors and voltages. LED based bulbs are a direct replacement for filament bulbs and do not
require having to change any other components in your existing operator or pilot light.
These bulbs use high brightness LED chips which last for more than 100,000 hours and consume very little power. Heat